
Erwachsene Einzel  am  06.07.2024

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSchwimmen Biken LaufenVerein/Ort

1 1 Feldmayer, Anderl Uffing M2599 1 7:41 1 36:47 2 14:49 1 5 9 : 1 7 
2 8 Obermeier, Christian Uffing M4081 1 9:24 7 35:44 1 16:58 3 1 : 0 2 : 0 6 
3 2 Lutz, Christoph Uffing M4083 2 8:59 4 37:18 3 17:52 7 1 : 0 4 : 0 9 
4 6 Taffertshofer, Stefan Uffing M4579 1 8:18 2 38:56 4 17:55 8 1 : 0 5 : 0 9 
5 17 Wild, Johannes Uffing M4081 3 11:18 13 39:17 5 17:47 6 1 : 0 8 : 2 2 
6 16 Ottinger, Matthias Uffing M3092 1 10:22 10 43:06 12 16:22 2 1 : 0 9 : 5 0 
7 15 Schweiger, Regina Uffing W2599 1 8:58 3 42:04 8 18:54 11 1 : 0 9 : 5 6 
8 18 Gerg, Simon Uffing M2596 2 11:57 19 41:27 6 17:02 4 1 : 1 0 : 2 6 
9 3 Yanzick, Francziska Uffing W2598 2 10:10 8 42:14 10 18:05 9 1 : 1 0 : 2 9 

10 11 Güldenpfennig, Magnus Uffing M1806 1 9:01 6 42:11 9 19:25 12 1 : 1 0 : 3 7 
11 9 Wagner, Tobias Uffing M5569 1 10:15 9 41:42 7 18:41 10 1 : 1 0 : 3 8 
12 10 Kutter, Matthias Uffing M2595 3 9:00 5 42:53 11 20:09 15 1 : 1 2 : 0 2 
13 4 Lutz, Angela Uffing W4082 1 10:26 11 44:10 13 17:36 5 1 : 1 2 : 1 2 
14 22 Dunau, Markus Uffing M5074 1 10:58 12 44:22 14 20:17 16 1 : 1 5 : 3 7 
15 25 Buchner, Benedikt Uffing M3093 2 12:06 21 45:48 16 19:31 13 1 : 1 7 : 2 5 
16 12 Kroll, Markus Uffing M5569 2 11:30 15 45:13 15 25:01 25 1 : 2 1 : 4 4 
17 7 Kunstmann, Harald Uffing M5568 3 11:32 16 48:52 20 21:22 18 1 : 2 1 : 4 6 
18 26 Wittig, Robert Uffing M4081 4 11:21 14 47:57 18 23:26 21 1 : 2 2 : 4 4 
19 14 Pumpf, Helmut Uffing M6064 1 13:46 27 45:50 17 23:23 20 1 : 2 2 : 5 9 
20 13 Kaufmann, Robin Uffing M5568 4 13:56 28 52:11 24 19:46 14 1 : 2 5 : 5 3 
21 28 Resch, Hardy Uffing M6063 2 12:10 22 48:19 19 25:48 27 1 : 2 6 : 1 7 
22 19 Büttner, David Uffing M4082 5 12:29 24 49:48 21 24:33 24 1 : 2 6 : 5 0 
23 23 Buchner, Lisa Uffing W3091 1 13:29 26 52:44 25 20:47 17 1 : 2 7 : 0 0 
24 27 Schrank, Norbert Uffing M6060 3 12:36 25 50:56 22 23:35 22 1 : 2 7 : 0 7 
25 29 Kutter, Lisbeth Uffing W6559 1 12:13 23 51:34 23 23:49 23 1 : 2 7 : 3 6 
26 5 Spale, Alex Uffing M5074 2 11:49 17 52:52 26 25:18 26 1 : 2 9 : 5 9 
27 20 Polis, Damien Uffing M4578 2 15:13 29 53:29 27 22:14 19 1 : 3 0 : 5 6 
28 24 Güldenpfennig, Solveig Uffing W1409 1 11:53 18 57:06 28 26:30 28 1 : 3 5 : 2 9 
29 21 Igelmund, Tina Uffing W4080 2 11:59 20 57:26 29 26:48 29 1 : 3 6 : 1 3 

Erwachsene Einzel  am  06.07.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSchwimmen Biken LaufenVerein/Ort

1 1 Feldmayer, Anderl Uffing M2599 1 7:41 1 36:47 2 14:49 1 5 9 : 1 7 
2 8 Obermeier, Christian Uffing M4081 1 9:24 6 35:44 1 16:58 3 1 : 0 2 : 0 6 
3 2 Lutz, Christoph Uffing M4083 2 8:59 3 37:18 3 17:52 6 1 : 0 4 : 0 9 
4 6 Taffertshofer, Stefan Uffing M4579 1 8:18 2 38:56 4 17:55 7 1 : 0 5 : 0 9 
5 17 Wild, Johannes Uffing M4081 3 11:18 10 39:17 5 17:47 5 1 : 0 8 : 2 2 
6 16 Ottinger, Matthias Uffing M3092 1 10:22 8 43:06 10 16:22 2 1 : 0 9 : 5 0 
7 18 Gerg, Simon Uffing M2596 2 11:57 15 41:27 6 17:02 4 1 : 1 0 : 2 6 
8 11 Güldenpfennig, Magnus Uffing M1806 1 9:01 5 42:11 8 19:25 9 1 : 1 0 : 3 7 
9 9 Wagner, Tobias Uffing M5569 1 10:15 7 41:42 7 18:41 8 1 : 1 0 : 3 8 

10 10 Kutter, Matthias Uffing M2595 3 9:00 4 42:53 9 20:09 12 1 : 1 2 : 0 2 
11 22 Dunau, Markus Uffing M5074 1 10:58 9 44:22 11 20:17 13 1 : 1 5 : 3 7 
12 25 Buchner, Benedikt Uffing M3093 2 12:06 16 45:48 13 19:31 10 1 : 1 7 : 2 5 
13 12 Kroll, Markus Uffing M5569 2 11:30 12 45:13 12 25:01 20 1 : 2 1 : 4 4 
14 7 Kunstmann, Harald Uffing M5568 3 11:32 13 48:52 17 21:22 14 1 : 2 1 : 4 6 
15 26 Wittig, Robert Uffing M4081 4 11:21 11 47:57 15 23:26 17 1 : 2 2 : 4 4 
16 14 Pumpf, Helmut Uffing M6064 1 13:46 20 45:50 14 23:23 16 1 : 2 2 : 5 9 
17 13 Kaufmann, Robin Uffing M5568 4 13:56 21 52:11 20 19:46 11 1 : 2 5 : 5 3 
18 28 Resch, Hardy Uffing M6063 2 12:10 17 48:19 16 25:48 22 1 : 2 6 : 1 7 
19 19 Büttner, David Uffing M4082 5 12:29 18 49:48 18 24:33 19 1 : 2 6 : 5 0 
20 27 Schrank, Norbert Uffing M6060 3 12:36 19 50:56 19 23:35 18 1 : 2 7 : 0 7 
21 5 Spale, Alex Uffing M5074 2 11:49 14 52:52 21 25:18 21 1 : 2 9 : 5 9 
22 20 Polis, Damien Uffing M4578 2 15:13 22 53:29 22 22:14 15 1 : 3 0 : 5 6 
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Triathlon 2024 - Erwachsene



Erwachsene Einzel  am  06.07.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSchwimmen Biken LaufenVerein/Ort

1 15 Schweiger, Regina Uffing W2599 1 8:58 1 42:04 1 18:54 3 1 : 0 9 : 5 6 
2 3 Yanzick, Francziska Uffing W2598 2 10:10 2 42:14 2 18:05 2 1 : 1 0 : 2 9 
3 4 Lutz, Angela Uffing W4082 1 10:26 3 44:10 3 17:36 1 1 : 1 2 : 1 2 
4 23 Buchner, Lisa Uffing W3091 1 13:29 7 52:44 5 20:47 4 1 : 2 7 : 0 0 
5 29 Kutter, Lisbeth Uffing W6559 1 12:13 6 51:34 4 23:49 5 1 : 2 7 : 3 6 
6 24 Güldenpfennig, Solveig Uffing W1409 1 11:53 4 57:06 6 26:30 6 1 : 3 5 : 2 9 
7 21 Igelmund, Tina Uffing W4080 2 11:59 5 57:26 7 26:48 7 1 : 3 6 : 1 3 
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Triathlon 2024 - Erwachsene


